
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	GENERATIONS	TRIBUNAL	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $39,298.72
2025-03-01 Mailchimp txn_GkH8xZp -$45.00 $39,253.72
2025-03-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_LgHGqam -$115.20 $39,138.52
2025-03-03 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_WBH5GMn -$1,367.00 $37,771.52
2025-03-03 ACH	TO	VICTORIA	ELIZABETH	WHALEN txn_YRH0GAk -$1,000.00 $36,771.52
2025-03-05 SP	CHANDA	CANDLE	CO. txn_mAHpRkN -$26.80 $36,744.72
2025-03-05 LUSH	COSMETICS	GROUP txn_zVH2ZWz -$37.00 $36,707.72
2025-03-05 Zoom txn_BZHGBg5 -$1,279.20 $35,428.52
2025-03-05 Amazon txn_MNHe20v -$45.49 $35,383.03
2025-03-10 Squarespace txn_nEH6E0Z -$170.27 $35,212.76
2025-03-18 LINKTREE*	LINKTREE txn_a8HzYA0 -$9.00 $35,203.76
2025-03-23 EUGENE	WATER	ELECTRIC	BOA txn_0eHQlBw -$564.56 $34,639.20
2025-03-23 AMTRAK	COM txn_brHXaXe -$79.00 $34,560.20

WITHDRAWN:	$4,738.52.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $34,560.20

Future	Generations	Tribunal	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Future	Generations	Tribunal's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


